
JUNIORKE
UKUPNO

NO IME PREZIME KLUB VIJAČA OBRUČ LOPTA ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

1 TENA ČONDOR KRG ZAGREB 13,900 14,633 12,467 13,733 54,733
2 NIKA KOVAČIĆ KRG LEDA 9,317 11,483 10,783 12,000 43,583
3 KARLA BUBAŠ GK MAKSIMIR 10,067 10,633 10,900 11,583 43,183
4 LAURA VIDMAR KRG LEDA 9,967 11,017 10,300 11,083 42,367
5 IVONA ĐURETEC GK MAKSIMIR 8,683 9,317 10,083 9,533 37,617



JUNIORKE

VIJAČA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 TENA ČONDOR KRG ZAGREB 5,900 5,900 5,900 4,900 5,900 0,600 1,300 0,800 1,400 0,200 1,700 0,600 1,800 0,600 1,300 8,100 7,800 8,100 7,600 8,100 8,000 13,900
2 KARLA BUBAŠ GK MAKSIMIR 3,100 3,500 3,100 2,900 3,100 0,800 2,300 0,900 2,400 1,000 3,600 0,800 1,900 0,700 1,900 6,900 6,700 5,400 7,300 7,400 6,967 10,067
3 LAURA VIDMAR KRG LEDA 2,700 3,800 3,100 2,900 3,000 1,000 2,400 0,700 2,100 0,600 2,400 0,800 2,400 0,800 2,100 6,600 7,200 7,000 6,800 7,100 6,967 9,967
4 NIKA KOVAČIĆ KRG LEDA 2,100 3,800 3,100 2,600 2,850 1,100 2,500 1,100 2,400 0,800 3,200 0,800 2,000 1,000 2,500 6,400 6,500 6,000 7,200 6,500 6,467 9,317
5 IVONA ĐURETEC GK MAKSIMIR 2,700 2,500 2,400 2,400 2,450 0,800 2,300 1,100 2,500 1,100 3,600 0,900 2,700 1,000 2,200 6,900 6,400 5,300 6,400 6,800 6,533 0,300 8,683

OBRUČ

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 TENA ČONDOR KRG ZAGREB 6,300 7,000 6,900 4,600 6,600 0,700 1,200 0,600 1,400 0,200 1,800 0,800 1,400 0,700 1,200 8,100 8,000 8,000 7,800 8,100 8,033 14,633
2 NIKA KOVAČIĆ KRG LEDA 5,000 4,400 4,300 3,800 4,350 1,200 2,000 0,600 1,800 0,500 2,000 0,900 2,300 1,000 1,900 6,800 7,600 7,500 6,800 7,100 7,133 11,483
3 LAURA VIDMAR KRG LEDA 3,200 4,600 4,000 3,500 3,750 1,100 1,800 0,500 1,800 0,600 2,000 1,100 1,600 1,100 2,000 7,100 7,700 7,400 7,300 6,900 7,267 11,017
4 KARLA BUBAŠ GK MAKSIMIR 3,500 3,900 3,800 3,600 3,700 1,300 2,000 0,700 2,400 0,900 3,000 0,900 1,900 0,800 1,800 6,700 6,900 6,100 7,200 7,400 6,933 10,633
5 IVONA ĐURETEC GK MAKSIMIR 2,800 3,100 2,500 3,600 2,950 1,300 2,300 0,900 2,300 1,600 2,800 1,000 2,200 0,900 2,100 6,400 6,800 5,600 6,800 7,000 6,667 0,300 9,317
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LOPTA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 TENA ČONDOR KRG ZAGREB 4,800 6,100 5,200 3,600 5,000 0,800 1,600 0,700 2,200 0,400 2,200 1,000 1,600 0,600 1,700 7,600 7,100 7,400 7,400 7,700 7,467 12,467
2 KARLA BUBAŠ GK MAKSIMIR 3,900 4,000 4,400 4,200 4,100 1,100 2,000 0,700 2,400 0,800 2,800 1,100 2,300 0,800 1,700 6,900 6,900 6,400 6,600 7,500 6,800 10,900
3 NIKA KOVAČIĆ KRG LEDA 4,000 4,500 3,700 3,100 3,850 1,000 2,400 0,700 1,700 0,600 2,400 1,000 2,000 1,200 2,000 6,600 7,600 7,000 7,000 6,800 6,933 10,783
4 LAURA VIDMAR KRG LEDA 3,000 4,000 3,600 2,200 3,300 1,100 1,800 0,700 1,700 0,700 2,300 1,100 2,000 1,200 1,900 7,100 7,600 7,000 6,900 6,900 7,000 10,300
5 IVONA ĐURETEC GK MAKSIMIR 3,600 3,500 3,200 3,200 3,350 1,100 2,500 0,700 2,200 1,100 3,000 1,000 2,300 1,000 1,800 6,400 7,100 5,900 6,700 7,200 6,733 10,083

ČUNJEVI

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 TENA ČONDOR KRG ZAGREB 5,700 5,700 5,800 4,600 5,700 0,500 1,400 0,500 1,800 0,300 1,700 0,800 1,200 0,500 1,400 8,100 7,700 8,000 8,000 8,100 8,033 13,733
2 NIKA KOVAČIĆ KRG LEDA 4,200 4,900 4,800 3,300 4,500 0,600 1,600 0,500 1,800 0,300 2,000 1,000 1,900 0,900 2,000 7,800 7,700 7,700 7,100 7,100 7,500 12,000
3 KARLA BUBAŠ GK MAKSIMIR 4,600 4,500 4,400 3,500 4,450 0,900 1,800 0,700 2,400 0,700 2,900 0,800 2,000 0,600 1,700 7,300 6,900 6,400 7,200 7,700 7,133 11,583
4 LAURA VIDMAR KRG LEDA 4,100 4,700 4,000 3,300 4,050 0,900 2,200 0,700 2,600 0,300 2,300 1,000 2,200 0,800 1,700 6,900 6,700 7,400 6,800 7,500 7,033 11,083
5 IVONA ĐURETEC GK MAKSIMIR 3,700 3,100 2,000 3,300 3,200 1,000 2,600 0,800 2,800 2,000 3,300 1,200 2,600 1,000 2,600 6,400 6,400 4,700 6,200 6,400 6,333 9,533
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